
Timetable Autumn 2024 

WEEK DATE / TIME 

1 Tue 17/09/2024 (7-9 pm) 

2 Tue 24/09/2024 (7-9 pm) 

3 Tue 1/10/2024 (7-9 pm) 

4 Tue 8/10/2024 (7-9 pm) 

5 Tue 15/10/2024 (7-9 pm) 

6 Tue 22/10/2024 (7-9 pm) 

  No class Tue 29/10/2024 due to 
Midterm break 

7 Tue 5/11/2024 (7-9 pm) 

8 Tue 12/11/2024 (7-9 pm) 

9 Tue 19/11/2024 (7-9 pm) 

10 Tue 26/11/2024 (7-9 pm) 

 


